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FIV)
Federazione Italiana Vela

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE DEI CIRCOLI ANCONETANI
Series Results class VELE BIANCHE (VB)

Results GPH >610 <=630 (V2) [22/10/2018 17:36:25]

ELAN 333

COMET 33

ELAN 333

COMET
1050
GRAND
SOLEIL 35
PB

ELAN 333

COMET 333

SCANDALI ALDO

FAVA DANIELE

BURATTINI
RENZO
TOMASSETTI
GIACOMO

BORRA ANDREA

CAPPANERA
FABIO
FRANCESCHINI
BELELLI

ASSONAUTICA
ANCONA
ASSONAUTICA
ANCONA
ASSONAUTICA
ANCONA

LNI ANCONA

CAGNONI

ASSONAUTICA
AN

ASSONAUTICA
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V2

V2
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V2
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C{wﬁpcb}mm
inoerndle

sddnd

8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00

1,00
DNF

8,00
7,00
6,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

1,00

17



